Date

08/19/
11

08/22/
11
08/25/
11
08/30/

11

09/01/
11

09/06/
11
09/07/
11
09/08/

11

09/08/
11

09/08/
11

09/09/
11
09/13/
11

09/15/
11

09/17/
11

09/17/
11
09/17/
11

09/20/
11

09/22/
11

09/27/
11

09/29/
11
10/04/
11

10/05/
11

Time

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM

PDT
11:10 AM

PDT
3:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
4:15 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

%

Games for Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Away Team

Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
burt lake nmca
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
nouvel catholic central
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Big Rapids
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Houghton Lake
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
gaylord high school
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Fairview
mcbain nmc
Gladwin
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
pine river

Pioneers Varsity Soccer

Away
Scor
e

0

1

Home Team

Freeland
Bellaire
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
forest area ms/hs
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Gladwin
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
roscommon bucks
roscommon bucks
roscommon bucks
roscommon bucks
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
pine river
nouvel catholic central
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Bay City John Glenn
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Houghton Lake
Pioneers Varsity Soccer

reed city hs

Hom
e
Scor
e

1

4

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



10/10/
11
10/13/

11

10/17/
11

10/18/
11

10/20/
11

4:15 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

Pioneers Varsity Soccer
burt lake nmca
Pioneers Varsity Soccer

midland bullock creek

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

mcbain nmc
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Gladwin
Pioneers Varsity Soccer

Pioneers Varsity Soccer

4 Loss
1 Loss
1 Win
2 Loss
0 Tie
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