

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/19/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Freeland	1	Loss
08/22/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	1	Bellaire	4	Loss
08/25/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	burt lake nmca	7	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Loss
08/30/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	5	forest area ms/hs	1	Win
09/01/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	nouvel catholic central	0	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	4	Win
09/06/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	4	Gladwin	1	Win
09/07/ 11	4:30 PM PDT	Big Rapids	1	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	2	Win
09/08/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	roscommon bucks	0	Tie
09/08/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	roscommon bucks	0	Tie
09/08/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	roscommon bucks	0	Tie
09/09/ 11	4:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	2	roscommon bucks	1	Win
09/13/ 11	4:30 PM PDT	Houghton Lake	1	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	4	Win
09/15/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	4	pine river	1	Win
09/17/ 11	10:00 AM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	3	nouvel catholic central	2	Win
09/17/ 11	11:10 AM PDT	gaylord high school	0	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Tie
09/17/ 11	3:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	1	Bay City John Glenn	0	Win
09/20/ 11	4:30 PM PDT	Fairview	0	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Tie
09/22/ 11	4:15 PM PDT	mcbain nmc	1	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	2	Win
09/27/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Gladwin	1	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	3	Win
09/29/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	4	Houghton Lake	2	Win
10/04/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	pine river	0	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	6	Win
10/05/ 11	6:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	4	reed city hs	1	Win

10/10/ 11	4:15 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	mcbain nmc	4	Loss
10/13/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	burt lake nmca	9	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	1	Loss
10/17/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	3	Gladwin	1	Win
10/18/ 11	2:00 PM PDT	midland bullock creek	3	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	2	Loss
10/20/ 11	4:30 PM PDT		0	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Tie